Sonnetse

HYDRALISK SKOGSVAGN

lavd

Ritnings Pos. |Artlkel nr. Bonnet |Artikel nr. Leverantér [ Bendmmning Antal |Vikt/Styck |Vikt/Total
1 111-0301-1 Mittbalk 1 0
2 111-0301-2 Banke 2
3 111-0301-3 Stotta 4
4 111-0301-4 Hydralslangsskydd botten 1
5 111-0301-5 Hydralslangsskydd lock 1
6 111-0301-6 Hjulaxel vanster 1
7 111-0301-7 Hjul 4
8 111-0301-8 Hjulmutter 8
9 111-0301-9 Lager 4
10 111-0301-10 Bult M8x20 10
11 111-0301-11 Bricka M8 12
12 111-0301-12 Hjulaxel Hoger 1
13 111-0301-13 Bult M12x80 16
14 111-0301-14 Bricka M12 32
15 111-0301-15 Lasmutter M12 17
16 111-0301-16 Rordistans 2
17 111-0301-17 Axel sprint 25x168 2
18 111-0301-18 Lasmutter M20 2
19 111-0301-19 Bricka M20 2
20 111-0301-20 Bult M10x110 2
21 111-0301-21 Bult M8x16 2
22 111-0301-22 Hjulaxelfaste 1
23 111-0301-23 Skyddsgrind Fram 1
24 111-0301-24 Axel Vridbar 1
25 111-0301-25 Bult M10x100 2
26 111-0301-26 Fettnippel 1
27 111-0301-27 Draghallare 1
28 111-0301-28 Bult M10x70 2
29 111-0301-29 Bricka M10 6
30 111-0301-30 Fastplat dragsida 2
31 111-0301-31 Fastplat draginsida 2




7 111-0301-7 Hjul 4
8 111-0301-8 Hjulmutter 8
9 111-0301-9 Lager 4
10 111-0301-10 Bult M8x20 10
11 111-0301-11 Bricka M8 12
$2 111-0301-32 Dragkulefaste 1
33 111-0301-33 Lasmutter M10 8
Sonnet.se
HYDRALISK SKOGSVAGN
- 2ava
1 111-0302-1 Stodben Hydraliskt 2
2 111-0302-2 Axelsprint 20x65 2
3 111-0302-3 Bricka M8 22
4 111-0302-4 Bult M8x16 10
5 111-0302-5 Bustning 2
6 111-0302-6 Fettnippel 13
7 111-0302-7 Bult M8x20 1
8 111-0302-8 Bricka M8 3
9 111-0302-9 Lasring 150 1
10 111-0302-10 Lock 1
11 111-0302-11 Bult M12x80 4
12 111-0302-12 Bricka M12 8
13 111-0302-13 Lasmutter M12 4
14 111-0302-14 Hydralkolv till stodbe 2
15 111-0302-15 Bult M8x35 8
16 111-0302-16 Stodplat hydralik ben 8
17 111-0302-17 Montageplat hydralik b 16
18 111-0302-18 Axel sprint 20x152 2
19 111-0302-19 Lasring 1
20 111-0302-20 Lasmutter m8 2
21 111-0302-21 Kranféste 1
22 111-0302-22 Lasmutter M20 4
23 111-0302-23 Cylinderskydd 2
24 111-0302-24 Bult M12x30 8
25 111-0302-25 Bricka MI12 8




7 111-0301-7 Hjul 4
8 111-0301-8 Hjulmutter 8
9 111-0301-9 Lager 4
10 111-0301-10 Bult M8x20 10
11 111-0301-11 Bricka M8 12
26 111-0302-26 Packbox 2
27 111-0302-27 Kuggaxel 1
28 111-0302-28 Justerplugg 1
29 111-0302-29 Mutter M30x2 1
30 111-0302-30 Lager 22210 1
31 111-0302-31 Lager 10060 1
32 111-0302-32 Kugghylsa 1
33 111-0302-33 Axel sprint 25x58 1
34 111-0302-34 Hydralcylinder 60x30-3 1
35 111-0302-35 Axel sprint 25x136 1
36 111-0302-36 Lager 2530 4
37 111-0302-37 Krok 1
38 111-0302-38 Vijerlas 2
39 111-0302-39 Sakerhetslas 1
40 111-0302-40 Vajer 1
41 111-0302-41 Vajerlop 1
42 111-0302-42 Skyddsplat Hydralmotor 1
43 111-0302-43 Bult till vajerlop 1
44 111-0302-44 Hydralmotor ompl00 2
45 111-0302-45 Kranarm 1
46 111-0302-46 Axel sprint 25x87 2
47 111-0302-47 Bult M12x45 2
48 111-0302-48 Hydralkolv till sticka 1
49 111-0302-49 Axelsprint 25x120 1
50 111-0302-50 Kranarm sticka 1
51 111-0302-51 Bult M8x65 1
52 111-0302-52 Motorbricka 1
53 111-0302-53 Bult M6x10 1
54 111-0302-54 Vajer rulle 1
55 111-0302-55 Bult M12x30 2
56 111-0302-56 Montageplat hydralmoto 1
57 111-0302-57 Bricka 4
58 111-0302-58 Bult Thalig 2
59 111-0302-59 Slangfaste 2
60 111-0302-60 Bricka 2
61 111-0302-61 Nippel 90° 10
62 111-0302-62 Axel sprint 25x65 1
63 111-0302-63 Bricka M20 1
64 111-0302-64 Smor jnippel 13




7 111-0301-7 Hjul 4
8 111-0301-8 Hjulmutter 8
9 111-0301-9 Lager 4
10 111-0301-10 Bult M8x20 10
11 111-0301-11 Bricka M8 12
Sonnet.se
HYDRALISK SKOGSVAGN
3av4d
1 111-0303-1 Gripklo 1
2 111-0303-2 Lasring 1
3 111-0303-3 Axel sprint 2
4 111-0303-4 Smoérjnippel 10
5 111-0303-5 Motor rotortilt 1
6 111-0303-6 Nippel 6
7 111-0303-7 Bricka 1
8 111-0303-8 Axel sprint 20x94 1
9 111-0303-9 Axel sprint 20x89 1
10 111-0303-10 Faste Rotortilt 1
11 111-0303-11 Lasmutter M20 2
12 111-0303-12 Skyddshatt 10
13 111-0303-13 Smorjnippel 2




7 111-0301-7 Hjul 4
8 111-0301-8 Hjulmutter 8
9 111-0301-9 Lager 4
10 111-0301-10 Bult M8x20 10
11 111-0301-11 Bricka M8 12

Yonnet.se

HYDRALISK SKOGSVAGN
4av4

1 111-0304-1 Motor Komplett 1




